K21 Series Tandil 2024

https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
1 1 1 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio 1141 36 M
2 2 1  Acufa Julian Isaias 1058 20 M
3 3 1 Hoffman Sergio Javier 1001 43 M
4 4 2 Avanza Pedro 1056 24 M
5 5 2 Rubiola Cristian Hernan 1008 46 M
6 6 3 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel 1039 42 M
7 7 3 Cuin Elias 1050 28 M
8 8 2  Estevez Ezequiel 1155 35 M
9 9 4 Freire Tomas 1057 21 M
10 10 5 Althabe Facundo 1051 27 M
11 11 1 Varela Matias Hernan 1131 50 M
12 12 4 Quiroga Emilio 1035 43 M
13 13 5 Espinosa Pedro Oscar 1015 40 M
14 14 6  Rojas Julio Cesar 1033 44 M
15 15 7  Sans Hernan Carlos 1128 45 M
17 16 6  Marrone Luciano 1049 28 M
18 17 8  Cruz Nicolas 1170 46 M
19 18 3 Pallero Juan Manuel 1019 39 M
20 19 4  Caino Kevin 1071 32 M
21 20 5 Vigliano Victor Isaac 1020 39 M
22 21 7  Rivera Leandro 1004 28 M
23 22 9  Suarez Diego Ezequiel 1143 44 M
24 23 1 Macias Anibal 1175 62 M
25 24 2 Heuman Pablo 1113 52 M
27 25 6  Glusman Julian 1059 31 M
28 26 10 Medeot Ariel Fernando 1024 41 M
29 27 7  lbarra Juan Martin 1072 32 M
31 28 2 Henning Julio 1077 63 M
32 29 11 Puccar Mario Sebastian 1038 42 M
33 30 12 Donoso Alejandro 1034 44 M
34 31 13 De Natale Mariano Javier 1120 47 M
35 32 14 Ham Alexis 1181 49 M
36 33 8  Fronti Nicolas 1021 38 M
38 34 3 Palma Walter Saul 1101 61 M
40 35 9  Di Martino Juan Ignacio 1180 36 M
41 36 3  De Diego Juan Ignacio 1142 50 M
42 37 10 Larrosa Leonel 1045 30 M
43 38 4 Gerez Jose Martin 1092 53 M
46 39 11 Catalini Leandro 1043 37 M
47 40 5 Naput Carlos Alberto 1104 59 M
50 41 6  Marrone Roberto 1087 53 M
51 42 8  Dominguez Facundo 1054 27 M
52 43 7  Caino Fernando 1140 53 M
54 44 9  Lovaschi Abel Leandro 1053 27 M
56 45 8 Laviano Gustavo Roque 1145 51 M
58 46 15 Pugliesso Adrian 1025 42 M
63 47 9  Macias Oscar 1172 55 M
65 48 10 Sarlo Hernan Gustavo 1093 52 M
67 49 11 Doxagarat Gustavo Javier 1082 54 M
72 50 10 Lopez Sebastian Ezequiel 1178 17 M
73 51 16 Ojeda Gabriel 1041 45 M
74 52 4 Véazquez Eloy Ramiro 1107 60 M
75 53 5  Arbini Carlos Raul 1188 61 M
76 54 17 Squizziatto Walter Ricardo 1036 43 M
78 55 12 Pan Otti 1095 55 M
79 56 18 Suarez Juan Ignacio 1124 46 M
85 57 19 Fernandez Leonardo Martin Andres 1029 45 M
87 58 13 Gabrielloni Marcelo 1090 53 M
89 59 12 Marco Luis Vicente 1075 31 M
96 60 14  Moras Cesar Fabian 1089 53 M
98 61 15 Gonzalez Mufiiz Alfredo 1079 56 M
99 62 20 Mierez Juan 1122 47 M
100 63 16 Del Frate Patricio 1134 51 M
102 64 17 Sechi Gonzalez Eduardo José 1130 50 M
109 65 21 Di Yorio Rodolfo 1031 45 M
112 66 18 Cérdoba Javier 1136 52 M
114 67 6  Forgione Jose Alberto 1098 67 M

Oficial

00:38:56.661
00:40:57.068
00:41:30.558
00:43:06.120
00:43:49.449
00:44:05.868
00:44:22.759
00:46:56.421
00:47:13.847
00:47:16.157
00:47:27.319
00:47:39.567
00:47:45.025
00:48:02.376
00:48:06.391
00:50:41.049
00:50:53.853
00:51:26.056
00:52:53.456
00:54:46.916
00:55:00.442
00:55:09.009
00:55:28.243
00:56:16.370
00:57:07.088
00:58:31.459
00:58:33.196
00:58:53.798
00:59:34.774
00:59:36.288
00:59:48.992
00:59:51.086
00:59:52.276
01:00:44.505
01:01:21.848
01:01:36.085
01:01:38.189
01:01:43.051
01:01:54.296
01:02:12.187
01:02:57.093
01:03:00.265
01:03:25.258
01:04:02.380
01:05:21.276
01:05:44.594
01:06:44.011
01:06:55.771
01:08:10.520
01:09:07.133
01:09:21.503
01:09:39.757
01:09:53.692
01:10:00.224
01:11:30.780
01:11:31.314
01:12:32.299
01:13:15.841
01:13:18.406
01:15:07.168
01:15:49.095
01:16:15.604
01:16:18.253
01:16:44.035
01:18:43.664
01:19:10.222
01:20:20.820

3:53
4:05
4:09
4:18
4:22
4:24
4:26
4:41
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:48
5:04
5:05
5:08
5:17
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:37
5:42
5:51
5:51
5:53
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:04
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:17
6:18
6:20
6:24
6:32
6:34
6:40
6:41
6:49
6:54
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:09
7:09
7:15
7:19
7:19
7:30
7:34
7:37
7:37
7:40
7:52
7:55
8:02

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Balcarce

Zapala

Tandil

Martinez

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
Olavarria

Tandil
Pergamino
Caba

Tandil

Azul

Ayacucho

Tres Arroyos
Zapala

Junin

Mar Del Plata
Ayacucho
Tandil

Salto

Caba

Florencio Varela
Villa Gesell
Campana
Ramos Mejia
Caba

Caba

Martin Coronado
La Lucila

Lanus

Ramos Mejia
Tandil

Martin Coronado
San Antonio De Areco
Tandil

Wilde

Tandil

Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Santo Tome
Mar Del Plata
Moron

Salto

San Miguel
Mariano Moreno
Junin

Castelar

Caba

Tres Arroyos
Ramos Mejia
Lujan

Caba

Zapala

Santa Clara Del Mar
Cipolletti

Junin
Berazategui
Saladillo
Bragado
Chivilcoy

City Bell

Caba

Monte Grande
Mar Del Plata
Caba
Hurlingham
Tandil

22/06/2024 06:59:26 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2024
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https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
115 68 13  Gargiulo Emiliano 1157 33 M
121 69 19 Colalillo Pablo 1171 56 M
122 70 20 Bayones Daniel Anibal 1084 54 M
131 71 22 Benegas Fabian 1012 41 M
133 72 23 Aybar Rodrigo 1119 47 M
135 73 21 Papa Dardo Alberto 1094 56 M
137 74 7  Tur Daniel 1078 70 M
147 75 8 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto 1102 61 M
150 76 9  Campanella Flavio 1189 62 M
156 77 22  Starkloff Marcelo Enrique 1096 56 M
158 78 11 Gonzalez Joaquin 1046 29 M
159 79 12 Molozaj Jeremias 1055 24 M
160 80 10 Maldonado Caros Daniel 1099 67 M
DNS DNS DNS Ferraro Diego Alonso 1085 54 M
DNF DNF DNF Berengan Horacio 1097 68 M
DNS DNS DNS Razik Roberto 1014 40 M
DNF DNF DNF Castells Patricio 1191 36 M
DNS DNS DNS Pereyra Christian Gabriel 1169 54 M
DNS DNS DNS Schmidt Gaston 1160 38 M
DNS DNS DNS Hayquel Emiliano 1163 41 M
DNF DNF  DNF Loran Claudio Nahuel 1190 49 M
DNF DNF  DNF Pedulla Alexander Javier 1185 43 M
DNF DNF DNF Garcia Facundo 1187 42 M
DNS DNS DNS Arapchuk Fernando David 1118 47 M

K21 Series Tandil 2024

Oficial

01:21:06.036
01:21:49.677
01:21:49.937
01:25:19.696
01:25:59.854
01:28:17.282
01:28:56.461
01:35:21.917
01:36:52.082
01:40:51.212
01:41:27.817
01:41:28.157
01:46:09.312

8:06
8:10
8:10
8:31
8:35
8:49
8:53
9:32
9:41
10:05
10:08
10:08
10:36

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

La Plata

Caba

Laprida
Neuquen
Caba

Caba
Castelar

Caba

Caba
Canning

Mar Del Plata
Mar Del Plata
Caba

Tandil

Caba

Caba

Rio Cuarto
Caba

Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Los Polvorines
Trenque Lauquen
Los Polvorines

Cantidad Atletas: 91

22/06/2024 06:59:26 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2024
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
16 1 1 Doxagarat Julia 1002 20 F
26 2 1 Doblas Maria Andrea 1010 51 F
30 3 1 Formoso Alicia 1066 35 F
37 4 2 Navarro Nancy Noemi 1137 50 F
39 5 2 Paule Camila Belen 1062 37 F
44 6 2 Baigorria Camila 1147 20 F
45 7 3 Altieri Maria Luz 1064 35 F
48 8 1 Fegan Ana Luisa 1009 41 F
49 9 4  Gorelik Camila 1146 31 F
53 10 2  Corvalan Veronica Anahi 1040 42 F
55 11 5 Magadan Cynthia Noelia 1148 37 F
57 12 6  Bilbao Carolina Noelia 1065 35 F
59 13 3 Astibia Estefania 1026 45 F
60 14 7  Ruggiero Fernandez Giuliana 1076 31 F
61 15 8 Trejo Loana Ayelen 1074 32 F
62 16 9 Lasarte Maria Mercedes 1007 39 F
64 17 4 Marciello Veronica Liliana 1114 49 F
66 18 5  Oberst Maria Lucia 1159 41 F
68 19 3 Velazco Andrea 1083 54 F
69 20 10 Sasovsky Eliane 1063 36 F
70 21 11 Medina lvana 1067 34 F
71 22 12 Gonzalez Melisa 1070 33 F
77 23 13 Fanar Sofia 1048 30 F
80 24 4 Crivelli Mariel 1080 55 F
81 25 14 Ramirez Martina 1022 39 F
82 26 6  Baron Noelia 1013 41 F
83 27 15 Bentaberry Gisele 1176 37 F
84 28 7  Nosova Josefina 1179 42 F
86 29 8 Villarreal Mariana Carolina 1018 40 F
88 30 5 Baraibar Marisa Andrea 1005 57 F
90 31 9  Jurisich Yanil 1133 49 F
91 32 10 Ledesma Cintia Marina 1123 46 F
92 33 11 Paule Constanza 1126 45 F
93 34 16 Gomez Mariana Alejandra 1144 37 F
94 35 12 Elmer Veronica Natalia 1149 48 F
95 36 3 Medina Rocio Grisel 1069 28 F
97 37 17 Gallero Giselle 1006 38 F
101 38 13 Gerghi Gisela 1030 45 F
103 39 14  Iribarne Julia 1152 45 F
104 40 15 Macias Analia 1174 49 F
105 41 18 Macias Maria Lujan 1177 38 F
106 42 6  Gonzalez Oberti Marcela 1108 59 F
107 43 7  Mrakovich Maria Isabel 1081 55 F
108 44 8 Barvato Carolin Marcela 1138 51 F
110 45 9 Nievas Elidiana 1151 58 F
111 46 16 Dominguez Nancy 1117 47 F
113 47 10 Vila Echaglie Maria 1112 52 F
116 48 17 Monzon Patricia 1125 46 F
117 49 11 Pizarro Maria Alejandra 1086 54 F
118 50 12  Olivieri Silvana Ethel 1110 57 F
119 51 18 Ormache Laura Natalia 1116 48 F
120 52 1 Ziegler Vilma Raquel 1153 61 F
123 53 19 Bayones Rocio 1061 31 F
124 54 13 Teves Laura Susana 1109 58 F
125 55 20 Civaroli Camila 1047 30 F
126 56 21 Pelliza Gisela 1023 38 F
127 57 14  Codutti Carolina 1183 53 F
128 58 15 Perez Rios Maria Eugenia 1184 52 F
129 59 16 Reinone Daniela Liliana 1129 50 F
130 60 19 Paiva Sandra Mabel 1132 49 F
132 61 20 Pedret Ana Cristina 1182 42 F
134 62 17 Hood Rosana 1139 53 F
136 63 21 Sepulveda Laura Iris 1028 45 F
138 64 22 Barrientos Gabriela 1150 48 F
139 65 2  Biasella Marcela Antonia 1100 63 F
140 66 18 Moyano Laura Adriana 1091 53 F
141 67 22 Latini Agustina Cecilia 1060 30 F

Oficial

00:50:12.074
00:57:00.244
00:58:46.118
01:00:43.679
01:00:48.212
01:01:45.500
01:01:50.499
01:02:54.584
01:02:55.240
01:03:44.578
01:04:14.803
01:05:33.633
01:06:21.136
01:06:24.597
01:06:30.070
01:06:31.512
01:06:55.626
01:07:15.200
01:08:22.173
01:08:28.884
01:08:30.315
01:08:47.568
01:11:00.287
01:11:44.206
01:12:00.712
01:12:07.163
01:12:10.633
01:12:12.108
01:13:03.923
01:13:18.310
01:14:08.924
01:14:18.790
01:14:21.721
01:14:26.794
01:14:29.407
01:14:49.814
01:15:22.158
01:16:20.208
01:16:46.708
01:16:46.971
01:16:47.066
01:17:25.541
01:17:45.928
01:17:51.622
01:18:50.122
01:19:09.847
01:19:25.686
01:21:23.084
01:21:23.460
01:21:29.144
01:21:34.807
01:21:37.045
01:21:50.318
01:22:08.280
01:23:08.200
01:24:01.439
01:24:09.127
01:24:24.407
01:24:32.223
01:24:51.167
01:25:33.143
01:27:12.071
01:28:48.847
01:29:27.055
01:29:37.758
01:30:14.047
01:31:14.620

5:01
5:42
5:52
6:04
6:04
6:10
6:11
6:17
6:17
6:22
6:25
6:33
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:41
6:43
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
7:06
7:10
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:18
7:19
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:32
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:53
7:54
7:56
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:18
8:24
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:43
8:52
8:56
8:57
9:01
9:07

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Tres Arroyos
Mar Del Plata
La Plata
Pinamar

Caba

Tandil
Berazategui
Tandil

Caba

Tandil

Lanus

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Moron

Tandil

Caba

Caba

Caba

Florida

Zarate

Bahia Blanca
Benavidez
General Belgrano
Mar De Ajo
Bahia Blanca
Tandil
Bragado

Caba
Malvinas Argentinas
Caseros
Neuquen
Monte Grande
Avellaneda
Caba
Avellaneda
Tandil
Castelar
Castelar

Caba

San Carlos de Bariloche
Caba

General Roca
Tigre

Caba

Bahia Blanca
Caba

Moron

Mar Del Plata
Malvinas Argentinas
Laprida

La Plata

Caba
Hurlingham
Martinez
Olivos

Caba

Don Torcuato
Caba
Cipolletti
Neuquen

San Miguel
Monte Grande
Canning
Monte Grande

22/06/2024 06:59:27 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2024
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https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
142 68 23 Garcia Maria Delia 1037 43 F
143 69 23 Gonzalez Carolina 1073 33 F
144 70 19 Salursso Nora Noemi 1186 55 F
145 71 24 Ramirez Paola 1165 43 F
146 72 25 Martinez Argibay Maria Cecilia 1154 44 F
148 73 4 Martinez Cordeyro Milagros 1052 27 F
149 74 26 Dotta Alejandra Claudia 1032 44 F
151 75 27 Hochberg Lilia Mercedes 1115 49 F
152 76 3 Alvarado Viviana Del Carmen 1105 60 F
153 77 28 Guerra Valeria Alejandra 1027 45 F
154 78 29 Sosa Maria Natalia 1121 46 F
155 79 30 Zapata Eliana 1016 40 F
157 80 20 Molozaj Patricia 1106 59 F
161 81 21 Videla Claudia 1164 54 F
162 82 4 Traill Rita 1103 70 F
163 83 22 Coleto Mariana Beatriz 1011 58 F
164 84 31 Lucero Mariana 1017 41 F
DNS DNS DNS Lasarte Flores Priscila Jazmin 1161 40 F
DNS DNS DNS Jimenez Silvia 1167 59 F
DNS DNS DNS Lopez Bini Guadalupe 1135 51 F
DNS DNS DNS Gayoso Florentin Angela Liz 1111 53 F
DNS DNS DNS Donato Adriana 1088 54 F
DNS DNS DNS Musolino Maria Belen 1044 30 F
DNS DNS DNS Sanchez Graciela Del Carmen 1173 59 F
DNS DNS DNS Ruiz Liliana Raquel 1162 45 F
DNS DNS DNS Alvarez Maria Victoria 1068 34 F
DNS DNS DNS Rebaza Urtecho Lourdes 1158 48 F
DNS DNS DNS Stortoni Carina 1127 45 F
DNS DNS DNS Abal Camila Belén 1168 35 F
DNS DNS DNS Vallejos Silvana 1166 30 F
DNS DNS DNS Popovich Marisol Andrea 1156 39 F
DNS DNS DNS Mazzeo Gisella 1003 48 F

K21 Series Tandil 2024

Oficial

01:31:29.027
01:31:29.429
01:33:40.624
01:35:00.121
01:35:00.214
01:35:22.234
01:35:53.382
01:37:14.180
01:38:55.112
01:38:55.365
01:39:16.336
01:39:46.904
01:41:27.184
01:53:28.614
01:57:12.505
02:00:16.273
02:01:44.307

9:08
9:08
9:22
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:35
9:43
9:53
9:53
9:55
9:58
10:08
11:20
11:43
12:01
12:10

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Olavarria
Olavarria

San Justo
Grand Bourg
Los Polvorines
Caba

Moron

Martin Coronado
Moron

Castelar

La Plata

Moron

Mar Del Plata
Caba

San lIsidro
Caba

Mar Del Plata
Coronel Pringles
Grand Bourg
Caba

Caba

Tapiales

Caba

Mar Del Plata
Avellaneda

Tres Arroyos
Caba

Caba

La Plata

Villa La Angostura
Tandil

San Andres De Giles

Cantidad Atletas: 99

22/06/2024 06:59:27 p.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2024
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https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

K21 Series Tandil 2024

10k Varones

22/06/2024

10k M 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1058 2 2 1 00:40:57.068 4:05 Acufia Julian Isaias Zapala
1056 4 4 2 00:43:06.120 4:18 Avanza Pedro Martinez
1050 7 7 3 00:44:22.759 4:26 Cuin Elias Tandil
1057 9 9 4 00:47:13.847 4:43 Freire Tomas Caba
1051 10 10 5 00:47:16.157 4:43 Althabe Facundo Tandil
1049 17 16 6 00:50:41.049 5:04 Marrone Luciano Mar Del Plata
1004 22 21 7 00:55:00.442 5:30 Rivera Leandro Florencio Varela
1054 51 42 8 01:03:00.265 6:18 Dominguez Facundo Moron
1053 54 44 9 01:04:02.380 6:24 Lovaschi Abel Leandro San Miguel
1178 72 50 10 01:09:07.133 6:54 Lopez Sebastian Ezequiel Ramos Mejia
1046 158 78 11 01:41:27.817 10:08 Gonzélez Joaquin Mar Del Plata
1055 159 79 12 01:41:28.157 10:08 Molozaj Jeremias Mar Del Plata
Cantidad Atletas: 12
10k M 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1141 1 1 1 00:38:56.661 3:53 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio Balcarce
1155 8 8 2 00:46:56.421 4:41 Estevez Ezequiel Pergamino
1019 19 18 3 00:51:26.056 5:08 Pallero Juan Manuel Tandil
1071 20 19 4 00:52:53.456 5:17 Caino Kevin Salto
1020 21 20 5 00:54:46.916 5:28 Vigliano Victor Isaac Caba
1059 27 25 6 00:57:07.088 5:42 Glusman Julian Caba
1072 29 27 7 00:58:33.196 5:51 Ibarra Juan Martin Martin Coronado
1021 36 33 8 00:59:52.276 5:59 Fronti Nicolas San Antonio De Areco
1180 40 35 9 01:01:21.848 6:08 Di Martino Juan Ignacio Wilde
1045 42 37 10 01:01:38.189 6:09 Larrosa Leonel Caba
1043 46 39 11 01:01:54.296 6:11 Catalini Leandro Tandil
1075 89 59 12 01:13:18.406 7:19 Marco Luis Vicente Bragado
1157 115 68 13 01:21:06.036 8:06 Gargiulo Emiliano La Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Castells Patricio Rio Cuarto
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Schmidt Gaston Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 15
10k M 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1001 3 3 1 00:41:30.558 4:09 Hoffman Sergio Javier Tandil
1008 5 5 2 00:43:49.449 4:22 Rubiola Cristian Hernan San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
1039 6 6 3 00:44:05.868 4:24 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel Olavarria
1035 12 12 4 00:47:39.567 4:45 Quiroga Emilio Ayacucho
1015 13 13 5 00:47:45.025 4:46 Espinosa Pedro Oscar Tres Arroyos
1033 14 14 6 00:48:02.376 4:48 Rojas Julio Cesar Zapala
1128 15 15 7 00:48:06.391 4:48 Sans Hernan Carlos Junin
1170 18 17 8 00:50:53.853 5:05 Cruz Nicolas Ayacucho
1143 23 22 9 00:55:09.009 5:30 Suarez Diego Ezequiel Villa Gesell
1024 28 26 10 00:58:31.459 5:51 Medeot Ariel Fernando Caba
1038 32 29 11 00:59:34.774 5:57 Puccar Mario Sebastian Lanus
1034 33 30 12 00:59:36.288 5:57 Donoso Alejandro Ramos Mejia
1120 34 31 13 00:59:48.992 5:58 De Natale Mariano Javier Tandil
1181 35 32 14 00:59:51.086 5:59 Ham Alexis Martin Coronado
1025 58 46 15 01:05:44.594 6:34 Pugliesso Adrian Junin
1041 73 51 16 01:09:21.503 6:56 Ojeda Gabriel Lujan
1036 76 54 17 01:10:00.224 7:00 Squizziatto Walter Ricardo Santa Clara Del Mar
1124 79 56 18 01:11:31.314 7:09 Suarez Juan Ignacio Junin
1029 85 57 19 01:12:32.299 7:15 Fernandez Leonardo Martin Andres Berazategui
1122 99 62 20 01:16:15.604 7:37 Mierez Juan Caba
1031 109 65 21 01:18:43.664 7:52 Di Yorio Rodolfo Caba
1012 131 71 22 01:25:19.696 8:31 Benegas Fabian Neuquen
1119 133 72 23 01:25:59.854 8:35 Aybar Rodrigo Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Razik Roberto Caba
22/06/2024 06:59:57 p.m. LAHI:M'IJ:@?! Pagina 1



https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

K21 Series Tandil 2024

10k Varones

22/06/2024

10k M 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Pedulla Alexander Javier Los Polvorines
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Hayquel Emiliano Tandil
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Loran Claudio Nahuel Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Arapchuk Fernando David Los Polvorines
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Garcia Facundo Trenque Lauquen
Cantidad Atletas: 29
10k M 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1131 11 11 1 00:47:27.319 4:44 Varela Matias Hernan Azul
1113 25 24 2 00:56:16.370 5:37 Heuman Pablo Ramos Mejia
1142 41 36 3 01:01:36.085 6:09 De Diego Juan Ignacio Tandil
1092 43 38 4 01:01:43.051 6:10 Gerez Jose Martin Tandil
1104 a7 40 5 01:02:12.187 6:13 Naput Carlos Alberto Santo Tome
1087 50 41 6 01:02:57.093 6:17 Marrone Roberto Mar Del Plata
1140 52 43 7 01:03:25.258 6:20 Caino Fernando Salto
1145 56 45 8 01:05:21.276 6:32 Laviano Gustavo Roque Mariano Moreno
1172 63 47 9 01:06:44.011 6:40 Macias Oscar Castelar
1093 65 48 10 01:06:55.771 6:41 Sarlo Hernan Gustavo Caba
1082 67 49 11 01:08:10.520 6:49 Doxagarat Gustavo Javier Tres Arroyos
1095 78 55 12 01:11:30.780 7:09 Pan Otti Cipolletti
1090 87 58 13 01:13:15.841 7:19 Gabrielloni Marcelo Saladillo
1089 96 60 14 01:15:07.168 7:30 Moras Cesar Fabian Chivilcoy
1079 98 61 15 01:15:49.095 7:34 Gonzalez Mufiiz Alfredo City Bell
1134 100 63 16 01:16:18.253 7:37 Del Frate Patricio Monte Grande
1130 102 64 17 01:16:44.035 7:40 Sechi Gonzalez Eduardo José Mar Del Plata
1136 112 66 18 01:19:10.222 7:55 Cérdoba Javier Hurlingham
1171 121 69 19 01:21:49.677 8:10 Colalillo Pablo Caba
1084 122 70 20 01:21:49.937 8:10 Bayones Daniel Anibal Laprida
1094 135 73 21 01:28:17.282 8:49 Papa Dardo Alberto Caba
1096 156 77 22 01:40:51.212 10:05 Starkloff Marcelo Enrique Canning
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Pereyra Christian Gabriel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ferraro Diego Alonso Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 24
10k M 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1175 24 23 1 00:55:28.243 5:32 Macias Anibal Campana
1077 31 28 2 00:58:53.798 5:53 Henning Julio La Lucila
1101 38 34 3 01:00:44.505 6:04 Palma Walter Saul Tandil
1107 74 52 4 01:09:39.757 6:57 Vazquez Eloy Ramiro Caba
1188 75 53 5 01:09:53.692 6:59 Arbini Carlos Raul Zapala
1098 114 67 6 01:20:20.820 8:02 Forgione Jose Alberto Tandil
1078 137 74 7 01:28:56.461 8:53 Tur Daniel Castelar
1102 147 75 8 01:35:21.917 9:32 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto Caba
1189 150 76 9 01:36:52.082 9:41 Campanella Flavio Caba
1099 160 80 10 01:46:09.312 10:36 Maldonado Caros Daniel Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Berengan Horacio Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 11
10k Mujeres
10k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1002 16 1 1 00:50:12.074 5:01 Doxagarat Julia Tres Arroyos
1147 44 6 2 01:01:45.500 6:10 Baigorria Camila Tandil
1069 95 36 3 01:14:49.814 7:28 Medina Rocio Grisel Avellaneda
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10k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1052 148 73 4 01:35:22.234 9:32 Martinez Cordeyro Milagros Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 4
10k F 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1066 30 3 1 00:58:46.118 5:52 Formoso Alicia La Plata
1062 39 5 2 01:00:48.212 6:04 Paule Camila Belen Caba
1064 45 7 3 01:01:50.499 6:11 Altieri Maria Luz Berazategui
1146 49 9 4 01:02:55.240 6:17 Gorelik Camila Caba
1148 55 11 5 01:04:14.803 6:25 Magadan Cynthia Noelia Lanus
1065 57 12 6 01:05:33.633 6:33 Bilbao Carolina Noelia Tandil
1076 60 14 7 01:06:24.597 6:38 Ruggiero Fernandez Giuliana Caba
1074 61 15 8 01:06:30.070 6:39 Trejo Loana Ayelen Tandil
1007 62 16 9 01:06:31.512 6:39 Lasarte Maria Mercedes Tandil
1063 69 20 10 01:08:28.884 6:50 Sasovsky Eliane Caba
1067 70 21 11 01:08:30.315 6:51 Medina lvana Caba
1070 71 22 12 01:08:47.568 6:52 Gonzalez Melisa Florida
1048 77 23 13 01:11:00.287 7:06 Fanar Sofia Zarate
1022 81 25 14 01:12:00.712 7:12 Ramirez Martina Benavidez
1176 83 27 15 01:12:10.633 7:13 Bentaberry Gisele Mar De Ajo
1144 93 34 16 01:14:26.794 7:26 Gomez Mariana Alejandra Neuquen
1006 97 37 17 01:15:22.158 7:32 Gallero Giselle Caba
1177 105 41 18 01:16:47.066 7:40 Macias Maria Lujan Castelar
1061 123 53 19 01:21:50.318 8:11 Bayones Rocio Laprida
1047 125 55 20 01:23:08.200 8:18 Civaroli Camila Caba
1023 126 56 21 01:24:01.439 8:24 Pelliza Gisela Hurlingham
1060 141 67 22 01:31:14.620 9:07 Latini Agustina Cecilia Monte Grande
1073 143 69 23 01:31:29.429 9:08 Gonzalez Carolina Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alvarez Maria Victoria Tres Arroyos
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Popovich Marisol Andrea Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Vallejos Silvana Villa La Angostura
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Abal Camila Belén La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Musolino Maria Belen Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 28
10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1009 48 8 1 01:02:54.584 6:17 Fegan Ana Luisa Tandil
1040 53 10 2 01:03:44.578 6:22 Corvalan Veronica Anahi Tandil
1026 59 13 3 01:06:21.136 6:38 Astibia Estefania Bahia Blanca
1114 64 17 4 01:06:55.626 6:41 Marciello Veronica Liliana Moron
1159 66 18 5 01:07:15.200 6:43 Oberst Maria Lucia Tandil
1013 82 26 6 01:12:07.163 7:12 Baron Noelia General Belgrano
1179 84 28 7 01:12:12.108 7:13 Nosova Josefina Bahia Blanca
1018 86 29 8 01:13:03.923 7:18 Villarreal Mariana Carolina Tandil
1133 90 31 9 01:14:08.924 7:24 Jurisich Yanil Caba
1123 91 32 10 01:14:18.790 7:25 Ledesma Cintia Marina Malvinas Argentinas
1126 92 33 11 01:14:21.721 7:26 Paule Constanza Caseros
1149 94 35 12 01:14:29.407 7:26 Elmer Veronica Natalia Monte Grande
1030 101 38 13 01:16:20.208 7:38 Gerghi Gisela Avellaneda
1152 103 39 14 01:16:46.708 7:40 Iribarne Julia Tandil
1174 104 40 15 01:16:46.971 7:40 Macias Analia Castelar
1117 111 46 16 01:19:09.847 7:54 Dominguez Nancy Tigre
1125 116 48 17 01:21:23.084 8:08 Monzon Patricia Bahia Blanca
1116 119 51 18 01:21:34.807 8:09 Ormache Laura Natalia Mar Del Plata
1132 130 60 19 01:24:51.167 8:29 Paiva Sandra Mabel Don Torcuato
1182 132 61 20 01:25:33.143 8:33 Pedret Ana Cristina Caba
1028 136 63 21 01:28:48.847 8:52 Sepulveda Laura lIris Neuquen
1150 138 64 22 01:29:27.055 8:56 Barrientos Gabriela San Miguel
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10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1037 142 68 23 01:31:29.027 9:08 Garcia Maria Delia Olavarria
1165 145 71 24 01:35:00.121 9:30 Ramirez Paola Grand Bourg
1154 146 72 25 01:35:00.214 9:30 Martinez Argibay Maria Cecilia Los Polvorines
1032 149 74 26 01:35:53.382 9:35 Dotta Alejandra Claudia Moron
1115 151 75 27 01:37:14.180 9:43 Hochberg Lilia Mercedes Martin Coronado
1027 153 77 28 01:38:55.365 9:53 Guerra Valeria Alejandra Castelar
1121 154 78 29 01:39:16.336 9:55 Sosa Maria Natalia La Plata
1016 155 79 30 01:39:46.904 9:58 Zapata Eliana Moron
1017 164 84 31 02:01:44.307 12:10 Lucero Mariana Mar Del Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Rebaza Urtecho Lourdes Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ruiz Liliana Raquel Avellaneda
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Mazzeo Gisella San Andres De Giles
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Stortoni Carina Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Lasarte Flores Priscila Jazmin Coronel Pringles
Cantidad Atletas: 36
10k F 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1010 26 2 1 00:57:00.244 5:42 Doblas Maria Andrea Mar Del Plata
1137 37 4 2 01:00:43.679 6:04 Navarro Nancy Noemi Pinamar
1083 68 19 3 01:08:22.173 6:50 Velazco Andrea Caba
1080 80 24 4 01:11:44.206 7:10 Crivelli Mariel Bahia Blanca
1005 88 30 5 01:13:18.310 7:19 Baraibar Marisa Andrea Bragado
1108 106 42 6 01:17:25.541 7:44 Gonzalez Oberti Marcela Caba
1081 107 43 7 01:17:45.928 7:46 Mrakovich Maria Isabel San Carlos de Bariloche
1138 108 44 8 01:17:51.622 7:47 Barvato Carolin Marcela Caba
1151 110 45 9 01:18:50.122 7:53 Nievas Elidiana General Roca
1112 113 47 10 01:19:25.686 7:56 Vila Echagiie Maria Caba
1086 117 49 11 01:21:23.460 8:08 Pizarro Maria Alejandra Caba
1110 118 50 12 01:21:29.144 8:08 Olivieri Silvana Ethel Moron
1109 124 54 13 01:22:08.280 8:12 Teves Laura Susana La Plata
1183 127 57 14 01:24:09.127 8:24 Codutti Carolina Martinez
1184 128 58 15 01:24:24.407 8:26 Perez Rios Maria Eugenia Olivos
1129 129 59 16 01:24:32.223 8:27 Reinone Daniela Liliana Caba
1139 134 62 17 01:27:12.071 8:43 Hood Rosana Cipolletti
1091 140 66 18 01:30:14.047 9:01 Moyano Laura Adriana Canning
1186 144 70 19 01:33:40.624 9:22 Salursso Nora Noemi San Justo
1106 157 80 20 01:41:27.184 10:08 Molozaj Patricia Mar Del Plata
1164 161 81 21 01:53:28.614 11:20 Videla Claudia Caba
1011 163 83 22 02:00:16.273 12:01 Coleto Mariana Beatriz Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Donato Adriana Tapiales
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Gayoso Florentin Angela Liz Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Lopez Bini Guadalupe Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Jimenez Silvia Grand Bourg
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Sanchez Graciela Del Carmen Mar Del Plata
Cantidad Atletas: 27
10k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1153 120 52 1 01:21:37.045 8:09 Ziegler Vilma Raquel Malvinas Argentinas
1100 139 65 2 01:29:37.758 8:57 Biasella Marcela Antonia Monte Grande
1105 152 76 3 01:38:55.112 9:53 Alvarado Viviana Del Carmen Moron
1103 162 82 4 01:57:12.505 11:43 Traill Rita San lIsidro
Cantidad Atletas: 4
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21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
1 1 1 Del Collado Marcelo 5 31 M
2 2 1  Urrutia Matias Omar 4 41 M
3 3 2  Barraza Mauricio German 8 41 M
4 4 3 Suhit Marcos Adrian 1 40 M
5 5 4  Cayupan Roberto Miguel 53 43 M
6 6 2 Lujan Mauro Alejandro 157 34 M
7 7 1 Lacamoire Marcelo Nicolas 105 28 M
8 8 1  Guidi Juan 137 37 M
9 9 2 Peralta lvan Franco 114 22 M
10 10 2 Funes Gazari Emilio Ernesto 10 38 M
11 11 3  Zaffalon Sandro Enrique 156 35 M
12 12 1 Bordon Damian 67 45 M
13 13 5 Donati Guido Ismael 44 40 M
14 14 6  Schang Juan Marcos 304 44 M
15 15 3 Jaramillo Reyes Sebastian 297 34 M
16 16 7  De Bastiani Oscar Valentin 19 41 M
17 17 3  Gorostiaga Miguel 95 29 M
18 18 4 Mufioz Matias 315 34 M
19 19 4  Coria Pablo Tomas 97 29 M
20 20 8 Madrid Paez Juan Pablo 73 41 M
21 21 5  Gutierrez Nahuel Lautaro 117 24 M
22 22 6  Scarpa Francesco 112 20 M
23 23 9  Maluh Luis 50 41 M
24 24 4 Lynch Torres Facundo Tomas 143 36 M
25 25 10 Macedo Maximiliano 45 40 M
26 26 5  Moreno Rodrigo 17 35 M
27 27 1 Bosotto Jorge Omar 219 55 M
28 28 5 Lopez Santiago Martin 150 34 M
30 29 6  Altamirano Lucas Martin 104 32 M
31 30 7  Di Martino Juan Santiago 96 30 M
32 31 11 Paletta Sebastian 26 41 M
34 32 2 Valdi Roberto Omar 233 57 M
35 33 6  Estivallet Christian 108 35 M
36 34 7  Zeballos Facundo Martin 303 38 M
37 35 7 Hok Julian 89 28 M
38 36 2 Suppa Claudio Francisco 241 47 M
39 37 3 Fernandez Diego 292 48 M
40 38 8 Gonzalez Zanazzi Emiliano 120 26 M
41 39 8 Barnetche Francisco 342 33 M
42 40 4 Martinez Gonzalo 311 46 M
43 41 9  Atencio Juan Martin 145 32 M
44 42 5  Carricaburu Luis Agustin 329 47 M
45 43 8 Sanchez Javier Alejandro 139 37 M
46 44 6  Gil Martin Alberto 252 46 M
47 45 12 Policano Emanuel 20 40 M
49 46 1 Lo Coco Guillermo 186 51 M
50 47 13 Caceres Gaston 82 42 M
51 48 10 Pugnali Diego Lionel 153 34 M
52 49 14 Morales Fernando Oscar 7 40 M
53 50 9  Ercole Emir 142 36 M
54 51 11 Pisano Nicolas 93 30 M
55 52 10 Espina Emiliano Gaston 34 38 M
56 53 7  Valenzuela Mariano Patricio 246 47 M
58 54 8 Gonzalez Diego Fernando 64 45 M
59 55 15 Catracchia Juan Bautista 81 42 M
62 56 11 Benitez Poirot Jorge Manuel 140 37 M
63 57 16 Mosquera Hernan 27 41 M
64 58 9 Caliva Guillermo 116 23 M
66 59 17 Bruno Mauricio 21 40 M
67 60 9  Corzo Cristian Rafael 290 48 M
68 61 10 Zalazar Pablo 261 45 M
69 62 18 Velazquez German Alfredo 18 41 M
70 63 2 Rueda Roberto Martin 191 51 M
71 64 11 Cortes Martin 254 47 M
72 65 12 Gallego Lucas Santiago 94 30 M
74 66 12 Vartanian Lucas 141 38 M
75 67 19 Acosta Diego Ariel 32 40 M

Oficial

01:32:03.508
01:34:02.463
01:34:58.016
01:37:17.142
01:37:28.531
01:40:04.682
01:41:36.813
01:41:50.469
01:42:11.070
01:42:14.187
01:42:24.086
01:42:43.546
01:44:46.221
01:45:14.782
01:47:00.411
01:47:41.567
01:48:36.779
01:48:46.730
01:49:58.769
01:50:02.847
01:50:41.072
01:51:42.626
01:52:28.790
01:52:30.595
01:53:25.968
01:54:15.089
01:54:36.396
01:54:39.202
01:55:59.635
01:56:54.807
01:57:02.548
01:57:14.356
01:58:01.019
01:58:13.462
01:58:58.651
01:59:18.196
01:59:59.173
01:59:59.938
02:00:28.582
02:00:36.188
02:00:37.338
02:01:25.868
02:02:11.006
02:02:11.940
02:02:13.050
02:02:30.539
02:02:47.725
02:04:06.457
02:04:21.552
02:05:08.912
02:05:12.298
02:05:52.433
02:06:34.475
02:06:57.959
02:07:16.233
02:08:35.328
02:08:53.009
02:09:04.704
02:09:22.288
02:09:39.327
02:09:42.185
02:09:45.453
02:11:29.369
02:11:59.169
02:12:15.064
02:12:47.504
02:13:10.117

4:23
4:28
4:31
4:37
4:38
4:45
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:59
5:00
5:05
5:07
5:10
5:10
5:14
5:14
5:16
5:19
5:21
5:21
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:31
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:46
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:54
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:19
6:20

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

General Roca
Pinamar

Bahia Blanca

La Plata

Lujan

Plottier

Picun Leufu
Mariano Moreno
Tandil

Tandil

La Plata

Tandil

Caba

Bella Vista
Carmen De Areco
Martinez

Monte Grande
Tandil

Ramos Mejia
Monte Grande
Del Viso
Cipolletti

Tandil

General Roca
Tandil

Caba

Cipolletti
Olavarria

Caba

Neuquen
Adrogue

Isidro Casanova
Quilmes
General La Madrid
Mercedes
Tandil

Tandil

Dolores

Vicente Lopez
Tandil

Laprida
Pinamar
Ituzaingo

Caba

9 De Julio
Neuquen

Caba

Villa Martelli
Canning

Tandil

Carmen De Areco
Ciudad Jardin Del Libertador
Tigre

Rio Grande

San Clemente Del Tuyu
Caba

Quilmes

City Bell

Lanus

Zapala
Hurlingham
Caba

Ranchos
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21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
76 68 13 Mauhourat Axel 314 34 M
77 69 12 Ramirez Luis Alberto 242 47 M
78 70 3 Guzman Claudio Javier 234 57 M
79 71 20 Botana Juan Ignacio 31 40 M
80 72 14  Paredes Rodrigo 154 34 M
83 73 13 Chacon Eduardo 38 39 M
85 74 3  Fourcade Roberto Marcelo 165 52 M
86 75 13 Ridao Gustavo Adrian 312 46 M
87 76 1 Lopez Hector Antonio 215 63 M
88 77 21 San Roman Pablo Andres 83 43 M
89 78 14 Ricciuti Maximiliano Gabriel 255 45 M
91 79 4 Marquez Justo Leonardo 318 54 M
92 80 22 Garcia Retegui Sergio Emiliano 324 42 M
93 81 15 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel 257 45 M
94 82 10 Savian Pablo Bruno 119 26 M
95 83 5  Ricci Hugo Leonel 286 50 M
96 84 15 Perusin Federico 99 31 M
97 85 11 Biafore Tobias 346 20 M
98 86 4 Moralejo Marcelo Carlos 201 59 M
99 87 16  Saurel Iram Walter 326 47 M
100 88 16 Caro Braian 155 34 M
102 89 17 Bottini Paulo 291 48 M
105 90 5  Salomone Jorge Enrique 216 58 M
106 91 18 Smarke Luciano 260 45 M
107 92 6  Cortez Diocares Martin 280 50 M
108 93 23 Gramajo Gutierrez Santiago 51 42 M
109 94 24 Mufioz Alejandro 310 44 M
110 95 2 Reynoso Omar Eduardo 300 60 M
111 96 19 Recce Sebastian Alfredo 267 46 M
113 97 20 Alvite Eduardo 243 47 M
114 98 14 Boschetti Sebastian 131 36 M
115 99 21 Bravo Adrian 245 47 M
117 100 22 Levy Matias 268 46 M
118 101 3 Piazza Jorge Americo 213 64 M
119 102 23 Calegari Facundo 269 46 M
120 103 7  Capella Juan José 173 53 M
121 104 25 Dinelli Roman 24 40 M
123 105 15 Barba Pablo 126 36 M
124 106 6  Volpini Adrian Gustavo 223 56 M
126 107 24 Bramajo Marcelo Abel 248 47 M
129 108 8 Cid Alejandro 188 51 M
131 109 7  Guevara Alejandro Francisco 299 58 M
132 110 26 Gonzalez Marcos 68 43 M
136 111 8  Waicman Diego Ariel 302 55 M
137 112 9 Lopez Jorge Luis 194 52 M
140 113 27 Sabena Claudio Hernan 15 40 M
141 114 12 Lopez Rubio Federico 109 18 M
142 115 28 Orden Nicolas 28 40 M
143 116 17  Zunino Tomas Bruno 147 33 M
144 117 18 Gomez Baraibar Manuel 102 32 M
145 118 29 Paz Cristian Damian 29 41 M
146 119 1  Giammarini Ruben Alberto 332 67 M
147 120 25 Lopez Agliero Walter Max 305 48 M
148 121 19 Guevara Marcos 308 32 M
150 122 10 Maggio Adrian Jorge 198 54 M
153 123 26 Morales Martin Ariel 244 47 M
155 124 27 Almiron Pablo 262 46 M
156 125 30 Balacco Gustavo 78 42 M
157 126 16 Godoy Sergio 135 37 M
160 127 11 Lavayen Mauricio German 181 51 M
161 128 12 Polakoff Cesar Dario 169 53 M
163 129 13 Souza Francisco 113 20 M
164 130 28 Guzman Miguel Alberto 240 46 M
167 131 29 Melgarejo Sebastian 238 46 M
168 132 30 Monteavaro Leonardo Horacio 347 49 M
169 133 9 Gonzalez Sebastian Patricio 224 55 M
171 134 10 Cirigliano Gabriel Eduardo 220 55 M

Oficial

02:13:13.342
02:13:23.996
02:13:28.454
02:13:41.472
02:13:42.273
02:14:13.457
02:14:34.292
02:14:40.982
02:15:00.639
02:15:14.802
02:15:20.589
02:15:23.638
02:15:48.702
02:16:09.821
02:16:56.295
02:17:06.852
02:18:03.013
02:18:03.717
02:18:16.001
02:18:47.949
02:18:55.652
02:19:35.149
02:20:25.195
02:21:54.439
02:22:01.831
02:22:03.619
02:23:14.023
02:23:14.608
02:23:15.835
02:23:52.290
02:24:12.132
02:24:38.528
02:25:18.342
02:25:30.024
02:25:30.135
02:25:30.559
02:25:47.894
02:26:25.036
02:26:26.202
02:27:46.219
02:29:01.434
02:29:59.455
02:30:04.703
02:31:46.169
02:32:06.498
02:32:45.716
02:32:52.988
02:32:55.221
02:32:58.733
02:33:05.078
02:33:14.138
02:33:27.460
02:33:50.299
02:34:03.332
02:34:36.536
02:35:09.329
02:35:27.386
02:35:29.687
02:35:31.687
02:37:43.533
02:37:58.292
02:38:08.297
02:38:38.018
02:40:36.248
02:41:00.549
02:41:00.658
02:41:17.077

6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:38
6:41
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:58
7:02
7:05
7:08
7:08
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:40

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Neuquen

Tandil

La Plata

Rafael Castillo
San lIsidro
Olavarria

Tandil

Neuquen
Necochea

Monte Grande
Tandil

Tandil

Tres Arroyos
Monte Grande
Carmen De Areco
Caba

Caba

Ituzaingo

Tandil

General Fernandez Oro
Ramos Mejia
Castelar

San Antonio De Areco
Avellaneda

San lIsidro
Coronel Brandsen
Tandil

La Plata

Caseros

San Fernando
Caba

Mar Del Plata
Olavarria

Caba

Caba

Carlos Pellegrini
Merlo

San Carlos de Bariloche
Ingeniero Maschwitz
Temperley
Arrecifes

Tandil

Caba

Gregorio de Laferrere
Caba

Caba

25 De Mayo
Martinez

Bragado
Hurlingham
Olavarria
Campana

Caba

Carmen De Patagones
Cipolletti
Hurlingham
Lanus

Paso Del Rey
Tandil

Caba

Tandil

Neuquen

Monte Grande
Tandil

Caba

Martin Coronado
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21k Varones
Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
173 135 31 Almiron Juan Carlos 87 45 M 02:41:27.758 7:41 Caba
177 136 14 Gomez Baraibar Joaquin 92 29 M 02:41:55.986 7:42 Bragado
182 137 13 Garcia Diego Alberto 179 52 M 02:43:35.992 7:47  Temperley
183 138 14 Velasco German 284 50 M 02:43:39.466 7:47 La Plata
186 139 15 Wolk Pablo 168 52 M 02:44:12.315 7:49 Bahia Blanca
188 140 16 Ravese Oronel Gustavo Ruben Carmel80 52 M 02:45:58.839 7:54 Neuquen
189 141 17 Toro Walter Fernando 167 52 M 02:47:07.233 7:57 Bahia Blanca
191 142 31 Izaguirre Ramiro Gustavo 58 44 M 02:48:53.287 8:02 Bahia Blanca
192 143 4  Leira Claudio 208 61 M 02:49:22.772 8:03 San Fernando
193 144 32 Gonzalez Pereyra Ramén Horacio 264 46 M 02:49:36.529 8:04 Puerto Madryn
196 145 11 Rivera Antonio Asencio 203 58 M 02:50:24.825 8:06 Tandil
197 146 33 Escudero Fernando Saul 273 48 M 02:50:52.008 8:08  Tandil
198 147 18 Wist Pablo Jose 162 50 M 02:51:09.566 8:09 Caba
202 148 20 Savarese Oberti Jonathan Stefano 125 33 M 02:52:30.008 8:12 San lIsidro
203 149 21 Brahim Juan Ignacio 124 32 M 02:52:32.795 8:12 Martinez
204 150 17 Gonzalez Cristian 151 36 M 02:52:39.565 8:13 Caba
205 151 12 Monti Marcelo 222 55 M 02:52:45.225 8:13 Caba
206 152 13 Mondino Marcelo Omar 13 59 M 02:53:23.352 8:15 Caba
207 153 19 Tedesco Valerio 12 50 M 02:53:35.422 8:15 Rauch
208 154 34 Molina Sebastian Ignacio 11 49 M 02:53:50.821 8:16  Villa La Angostura
210 155 20 Magallanes Fernando 285 50 M 02:54:15.629 8:17  Tigre
212 156 21 Rizzi Ramiro 174 53 M 02:54:20.689 8:18 Caba
213 157 14 Rodriguez Javier Heraldo 204 59 M 02:55:01.479 8:20 La Plata
214 158 32 Montafio Hernan Carlos 322 44 M 02:55:01.970 8:20 Los Polvorines
222 159 18 Salvel Juan Pablo 40 39 M 02:55:51.035 8:22 Moron
225 160 33 Campayo Dario 59 44 M 02:57:22.759 8:26 Capilla Del Sefior
229 161 22 Lopez Sanz Facundo Ezequiel 283 50 M 02:59:39.817 8:33 Caba
231 162 23 Pan Pablo 170 53 M 03:01:10.889 8:37 Cipolletti
234 163 2 Da Cruz Adrian Enrique 214 65 M 03:02:41.128 8:41 Monte Grande
238 164 34 Carimati Lucas 30 42 M 03:03:15.779 8:43 San lIsidro
239 165 35 Cabanas Damian 52 43 M 03:03:37.130 8:44 La Plata
240 166 5  Samperi Alfredo Ricardo 212 63 M 03:03:56.445 8:45 Caba
241 167 19 Mufioz Emanuel 133 36 M 03:04:01.149 8:45 Santa Rosa
244 168 24 Raposo R Dario 163 52 M 03:06:13.735 8:52 Caba
245 169 6  Puglia Juan Carlos 205 60 M 03:06:52.903 8:53 Avellaneda
246 170 35 Piovesan Juan Manuel 278 49 M 03:07:12.342 8:54 Lujan
247 171 7  Nelzon Dario 209 61 M 03:07:17.461 8:55 Hurlingham
249 172 22 Zampieri Dario Alberto 301 34 M 03:08:07.073 8:57 Tandil
250 173 15 Zampieri Alberto 313 55 M 03:08:07.611 8:57 Tandil
252 174 36 Barreiro Adrian 65 45 M 03:08:08.831 8:57 Merlo
256 175 37 Schapp Hector Ruben 253 46 M 03:08:46.836 8:59 Villa Adelina
259 176 38 Terrera Alberto 349 45 M 03:11:58.283 9:08 Caba
263 177 25 Dotro Adrian 197 52 M 03:14:26.666 9:15 Caba
266 178 16 Etcheverry Andres 200 59 M 03:14:59.899 9:17 Belen De Escobar
280 179 23 Cano Yonathan 91 32 M 03:28:35.580 9:55 Mariano Moreno
283 180 20 Fenzel Justo 159 36 M 03:29:48.360 9:59 Boulogne Sur Mer
288 181 17 Labonia Marcelo Claudio 319 57 M 03:33:17.765 10:09  Villa De Mayo
292 182 36 Omonte Zambrana David Jorge 47 40 M 03:34:55.063 10:14  Merlo
293 183 15 Gonzalez Sanchez Nicolas Agustin 110 18 M 03:35:48.474 10:16  Caba
294 184 26 Gonzalez Marcelo 166 52 M 03:35:48.598 10:16  Caba
297 185 18 Saavedra Pablo Alejandro 228 56 M 03:40:37.984 10:30  Tandil
298 186 21 Alegre Axel Omar 42 39 M 03:51:21.967 11:01  Jose Maria Ezeiza
304 187 19 Cabral Hunter Carlos 227 56 M 04:02:32.931 11:32  Caba
305 188 1 Dellepiane Avellaneda Marco Antonio235 78 M 04:13:39.178 12:04  San Isidro
306 189 8 Gomez Julio Osvaldo 207 61 M 04:14:46.602 12:07  Merlo
DNF DNF DNF Ferrari Mauricio Héctor 298 53 M - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Pietronave Jonatan Osvaldo 350 37 M - - Quilmes
DNS DNS DNS Garcia Oscar Fabian 164 52 M - - Catriel
DNS DNS DNS Sotuyo Federico 327 36 M - - Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS Benavidez Franco 339 35 M - - Pergamino
DNS DNS DNS Juarez Juan Manuel 333 42 M - - Ituzaingo
DNS DNS DNS Arevalo Marcos 149 34 M - - Zarate
DNS DNS DNS Cacace Antonio Raul 25 41 M - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Tagle Jeronimo 90 28 M - - San Carlos de Bariloche
DNF DNF DNF Riz Pablo Esteban 184 50 M - - Hurlingham
DNS DNS DNS Diez Maximiliano Daniel 336 44 M - - Allen
DNS DNS DNS Alvarez Mariano Sebastian 3 38 M - - Caba
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/ 22/06/2024
21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNF DNF  DNF Albarracin Enzo Leonardo 84 42 M - - Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS Temporetti Bruno 80 42 M - - San Fernando
DQ DQ DQ Smario Julian Fernando 37 39 M - - Ramos Mejia
DNS DNS DNS Zunino Franco 127 36 M - - Martinez
DNS DNS DNS Labbozzetta Fernando 340 50 M - - El Palomar
DNS DNS DNS ludchak Luis 71 42 M - - Moron
DNF DNF DNF Loiza Marcos Dario 138 37 M - - Mar De Ajo
DNS DNS DNS Saharrea Alejandro 338 50 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Volcovinsky Ariel 331 52 M - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Alda Nicolas Ezequiel 334 27 M - - La Plata
DNS DNS DNS Fernandez Leandro 43 40 M - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Caparello Roberto Daniel 35 39 M - - Tandil

Cantidad Atletas: 213
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
29 1 1 Changazzo Andrea 309 35 F
33 2 2  Ferrara Yanina Luciana 36 38 F
48 3 1  Tunesi Maria Victoria 115 23 F
57 4 1 Vasquez Guerra Cynthia Mabel 231 41 F
60 5 3 Vigoz Lucila 33 38 F
61 6 1 Preussler Roxana 2 45 F
65 7 4 Vasallo Romina 41 39 F
73 8 1 Martinez Avelina Maria 9 33 F
81 9 2 Roo Belen 6 32 F
82 10 5 Jorge Vera Marisa Valeria 343 35 F
84 11 2 Quintana Agustina 111 20 F
90 12 1 Lovera Carola Andrea 177 53 F
101 13 2 Macario Cintia Elisabeth 69 43 F
103 14 3 Cherazo Veronica Soledad 54 44 F
104 15 6  Quijada Vanina Andrea 160 35 F
112 16 2 Hughes Nancy 237 46 F
116 17 7  Mitre Juliana Gisele 129 36 F
122 18 3 Speroni Sofia 123 27 F
125 19 3 Dellapittima Ivana 98 30 F
127 20 8 Lapuyade Gisele Nazareth 14 35 F
128 21 4  Silva Lucia 106 28 F
130 22 4 Mezzarobba Maria Laura 75 42 F
133 23 3 Mendez Poyard Gabriela Ines 295 48 F
134 24 5 Torres Belen Anahi 325 40 F
135 25 4 Prosperi Marina 148 33 F
138 26 6 Lombardi Maria Eva 85 43 F
139 27 2 Sangiuliano Marianela 317 50 F
149 28 5 Moyano Gilda Daniela 152 34 F
151 29 4 De La Cruz Maria Guadalupe 293 48 F
152 30 7  Gonzalez Julieta 49 40 F
154 31 8 lIzquierdo Silvana 57 44 F
158 32 9 Renda Cintia Anabel 79 42 F
159 33 5 Milessi Sofia 122 27 F
162 34 5 Costanzo Zampa 63 45 F
165 35 1 Siano Silvia 202 59 F
166 36 6  Bisignano Maria Laura 256 45 F
170 37 2 Martino Andrea Lilian 230 56 F
172 38 10 Valderrama Ver6nica 46 40 F
174 39 3 Iriart Maria De Los Angeles 183 50 F
175 40 4 Ramos Rosana Gabriela 185 51 F
176 41 7  Benitez Anahi Alejandra 259 45 F
178 42 11 Herrera Eliana 72 42 F
179 43 1 Arana Liliana Mabel 211 62 F
180 44 8 Carmody Lorena Del Carmen 344 46 F
181 45 12 Dumas Luciana 77 42 F
184 46 3 Sanchez Miryan Alejandra 321 56 F
185 47 9  Juliani Daniela Veronica 287 49 F
187 48 13 Montafio Cecilia 320 41 F
190 49 10 Campisi Lucia Gabriela 265 46 F
194 50 11 Luparia Teresa 247 47 F
195 51 5  Luparia Isabel 192 51 F
199 52 9 Pisano Maria Florencia 136 37 F
200 53 14 Pesavento Ludmila 70 43 F
201 54 4  Rodriguez Karina Carmen 199 55 F
209 55 12  Farulli Nadya Vanina 16 47 F
211 56 13 Sandoval Silvina Andrea 270 47 F
215 57 6 Gey Pamela 101 31 F
216 58 6  Menendez Daila 118 25 F
217 59 15 Ferreiro Vanesa 61 44 F
218 60 5 Canzani Natalia 307 59 F
219 61 16 Ferretti Anabella 23 41 F
220 62 14  Mignino Lorena Arminda 296 48 F
221 63 17 Dalul Carolina 56 44 F
223 64 10 Merola Julieta 128 36 F
224 65 15 Aranda Debora Lorena 277 49 F
226 66 11 Lettieri Anabela Carla 158 36 F
227 67 12 Rojas Camila 348 38 F

Oficial

01:55:04.947
01:57:06.556
02:02:18.795
02:06:35.684
02:07:42.566
02:08:06.750
02:09:17.105
02:12:21.028
02:13:44.386
02:13:47.785
02:14:16.061
02:15:21.652
02:18:56.913
02:19:48.030
02:20:12.849
02:23:28.017
02:24:53.358
02:25:54.177
02:26:44.635
02:28:14.144
02:28:26.542
02:29:16.399
02:31:13.088
02:31:16.102
02:31:32.786
02:32:14.912
02:32:25.981
02:34:20.490
02:34:38.599
02:34:56.750
02:35:09.595
02:36:39.360
02:37:35.167
02:37:58.322
02:38:38.875
02:40:17.104
02:41:13.663
02:41:19.294
02:41:38.872
02:41:39.343
02:41:52.057
02:42:25.072
02:42:42.983
02:42:50.766
02:43:05.664
02:43:41.319
02:44:01.387
02:45:38.298
02:48:20.312
02:50:07.503
02:50:07.735
02:51:43.015
02:51:55.480
02:52:18.280
02:53:51.327
02:54:17.573
02:55:07.929
02:55:14.301
02:55:16.293
02:55:22.291
02:55:34.768
02:55:40.219
02:55:40.483
02:56:10.326
02:56:16.860
02:58:16.298
02:58:47.350

5:28
5:34
5:49
6:01
6:04
6:06
6:09
6:18
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:26
6:36
6:39
6:40
6:49
6:53
6:56
6:59
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:15
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:27
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:37
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:53
8:00
8:06
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:16
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:23
8:29
8:30

22/06/2024

Min/Km Ciudad

Mar Del Plata

Mar Del Plata
Tandil

Tandil

Temperley

Mar Del Plata
Cipolletti

Tandil

Mar De Ajo

Villa Gesell

Monte Grande
Santo Tome
Cipolletti

San Clemente Del Tuyu
Neuquen

Caba

Olavarria

Monte Grande
Cipolletti

Tandil

Caba

Caba

La Plata

Tandil

San Clemente Del Tuyu
San Carlos de Bariloche
Neuquen
Hurlingham

Bahia Blanca

Caba

Neuquen

Bahia Blanca
Canning

Caba

Mar De Ajo

Caba

City Bell

Merlo

Tandil

Tandil

San Miguel
Hurlingham

Mar Del Plata
Tandil

Neuquen

Malvinas Argentinas
General Belgrano
Ingeniero Pablo Nogues
Mar Del Plata

La Plata

City Bell

Ituzaingo

La Plata

Olavarria

Monte Grande
Viedma

Monte Grande

La Plata

San Clemente Del Tuyu
Tigre

Caba

Mar Del Plata

Colon

Caba

Ramos Mejia
Ciudad Jardin Del Libertador
Caba
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K21 Series Tandil 2024
https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/ 22/06/2024

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
228 68 16 Juani Valeria Mariana 263 45 F 02:59:39.492 8:33 General San Martin
230 69 17 Claudia Comment 272 48 F 03:00:39.462 8:36 Colon
232 70 18 Osman Natalia 55 43 F 03:01:58.362 8:39 Haedo
233 71 6  Brugnoli Debora Nelcy 232 57 F 03:02:40.914 8:41 Monte Grande
235 72 18 Campos Mirta Susana 239 46 F 03:02:47.238 8:42 San Carlos de Bolivar
236 73 13 Perez Georgina Rocio 132 37 F 03:02:47.408 8:42 San Carlos de Bolivar
237 74 7  Pan Agostina 103 31 F 03:03:09.882 8:43  Cipolletti
242 75 6 Lépez Veronica Del Milagro 182 50 F 03:04:10.639 8:46  San Miguel
243 76 19 Mifo Silvia 66 44 F 03:05:59.441 8:51 Rada Tilly
248 77 19 Perez Morilla Sabrina Sol 266 45 F 03:08:06.917 8:57 Merlo
251 78 7  Fernandez Elsa Beatriz 178 54 F 03:08:07.653 8:57 Tandil
253 79 14  Perez Maria Virginia 130 36 F 03:08:23.410 8:58 Caba
254 80 20 Benaderet Mariela 289 48 F 03:08:46.290 8:59 Benavidez
255 81 20 Perez Romina 60 44 F 03:08:46.510 8:59 Belen De Escobar
257 82 21 Kissner Maria Soledad 62 44 F 03:08:58.943 8:59 Bahia Blanca
258 83 21 Gil Flavia Lorena 249 47 F 03:09:39.471 9:01 Centenario
260 84 7  Rivera Micaela 107 27 F 03:12:14.910 9:09 Monte Grande
261 85 8  Starkloff Florencia 121 26 F 03:12:15.083 9:09 Canning
262 86 8  Perez Starkloff Paula Giselle 100 31 F 03:12:15.244 9:09 Llavallol
264 87 22 Berias Paola 276 49 F 03:14:27.038 9:15 Caba
265 88 8 Herrera Carolina 282 50 F 03:14:35.431 9:15 Hurlingham
267 89 22 Alfaro Adriana 74 41 F 03:15:02.492 9:17 San Miguel
268 90 7  Isa Maria Pia 218 58 F 03:16:06.115 9:20 Caba
269 91 9  Gandorfi Noelia 146 33 F 03:18:04.269 9:25 Lanus
270 92 9 Payllalef Rosana Marisol 189 51 F 03:18:34.486 9:27 Necochea
271 93 10 Lopez Erica 171 53 F 03:20:29.887 9:32 Olivos
272 94 11 Campiani Mariana 88 51 F 03:20:44.334 9:33 25 De Mayo
273 95 12 Nufiez Cristina Marcela 175 54 F 03:20:44.376 9:33 Caba
274 96 23 Baigorria Leticia Vanina 39 40 F 03:21:18.603 9:35 Bahia Blanca
275 97 8 Ruscitti Leda 226 56 F 03:21:43.648 9:36 Tigre
276 98 9  Salvatierra Mirta Graciela 229 55 F 03:24:45.319 9:45 Neuquen
277 99 13 Beistain Berti Maria De Las Mercedes176 54 F 03:25:40.325 9:47 Caba
278 100 24 Annoni Giovana 48 40 F 03:26:05.581 9:48 Concordia
279 101 23 Gonzalez Alicia 294 48 F 03:27:11.994 9:51 Hurlingham
281 102 24  Galarza Fanny 288 49 F 03:28:35.739 9:55 Mariano Moreno
282 103 25 Estevez Noelia 306 48 F 03:29:43.895 9:59 Campana
284 104 26 Bucci Gabriela Susana 274 48 F 03:31:49.214 10:05 25 De Mayo
285 105 14 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 187 50 F 03:31:49.380 10:05 25 De Mayo
286 106 15 Gimenez Maria Soledad 144 36 F 03:31:49.590 10:05 25 De Mayo
287 107 15 Riutort Eugenia 193 51 F 03:31:50.086 10:05 25 De Mayo
289 108 16 Alem Maria Celia 281 50 F 03:33:34.591 10:10  Olavarria
290 109 10 Galvan Alejandra 217 58 F 03:34:06.927 10:11  Hurlingham
291 110 17 Cavo Maria Alicia 195 52 F 03:34:43.365 10:13  Chivilcoy
295 111 25 Blasco Guadalupe 22 41 F 03:37:19.297 10:20 Caba
296 112 27 Messina Analia 250 48 F 03:38:56.788 10:25 Caba
299 113 28 Bustamante Lorena 271 48 F 03:53:50.935 11:08  Hurlingham
300 114 29 Segovia Romina 251 47 F 03:54:00.096 11:08 Jose C. Paz
301 115 11 Muner Laura 221 55 F 03:57:50.281 11:19  San Isidro
302 116 12 Lavigne Maria Marta 225 55 F 03:57:50.495 11:19 Caba
303 117 18 Zalazar Maria Cecilia 316 50 F 03:57:50.948 11:19  San Fernando
DNS DNS DNS Nicolini Vanesa 236 45 F - - Santa Rosa
DNS DNS DNS Castro Beatriz 206 60 F - - Bella Vista
DNS DNS DNS Aracena Celina Raquel 341 55 F - - Santa Lucia
DNS DNS DNS Malizia Angeles 196 52 F - - 25 De Mayo
DNS DNS DNS Talerico Ana Paula 190 51 F - - Colon
DNS DNS DNS Francisco Silvina 172 53 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Aguirrezabala Fernanda 279 50 F - - Carmen De Patagones
DNF DNF DNF D'amico Marianela Soledad 323 46 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Ramirez Camila 134 37 F - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Mazza Gisela 275 49 F - - Campana
DNF DNF DNF Paschetta Flavia Paola 258 45 F - - Carmen De Areco
DNS DNS DNS Lopez Ivana Marina 328 41 F - - Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS Silva Paula Beatriz 345 42 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Cristini Paula Andrea 86 43 F - - Mar Del Plata
DNS DNS DNS Boucher Ana Julia 76 42 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Amaya Liliana 337 39 F - - Yerba Buena - Marcos Paz
DNS DNS DNS Galassi Luisina 330 39 F - - Tandil
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K21 Series Tandil 2024
https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/ 22/06/2024

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNS DNS DNS Denoi Maria Paula 161 38 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Feldman Florencia 335 45 F - - Caba

Cantidad Atletas: 136
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https://kseries.run/evento/kseries-tandil-2024/

K21 Series Tandil 2024

21k Varones

22/06/2024

21k M 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
105 7 7 1 01:41:36.813 4:50 Lacamoire Marcelo Nicolas Bahia Blanca
114 9 9 2 01:42:11.070 4:51 Peralta lvan Franco Lujan
95 17 17 3 01:48:36.779 5:10 Gorostiaga Miguel Caba
97 19 19 4 01:49:58.769 5:14 Coria Pablo Tomas Carmen De Areco
117 21 21 5 01:50:41.072 5:16 Gutierrez Nahuel Lautaro Monte Grande
112 22 22 6 01:51:42.626 5:19 Scarpa Francesco Tandil
89 37 35 7 01:58:58.651 5:39 Hok Julian Adrogue
120 40 38 8 01:59:59.938 5:42 Gonzalez Zanazzi Emiliano General La Madrid
116 64 58 9 02:09:04.704 6:08 Caliva Guillermo Rio Grande
119 94 82 10 02:16:56.295 6:31 Savian Pablo Bruno Monte Grande
346 97 85 11 02:18:03.717 6:34 Biafore Tobias Caba
109 141 114 12 02:32:52.988 7:16 Lopez Rubio Federico Caba
113 163 129 13 02:38:08.297 7:31 Souza Francisco Tandil
92 177 136 14 02:41:55.986 7:42 Gomez Baraibar Joaquin Bragado
110 293 183 15 03:35:48.474 10:16 Gonzalez Sanchez Nicolas Agustin ~ Caba
DNS DNS DNS - - Tagle Jeronimo San Carlos de Bariloche
DNS DNS DNS - - Alda Nicolas Ezequiel La Plata
Cantidad Atletas:
21k M 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
5 1 1 1 01:32:03.508 4:23 Del Collado Marcelo Tandil
157 6 6 2 01:40:04.682 4:45 Lujan Mauro Alejandro Pinamar
297 15 15 3 01:47:00.411 5:05 Jaramillo Reyes Sebastian La Plata
315 18 18 4 01:48:46.730 5:10 Mufioz Matias Bella Vista
150 28 28 5 01:54:39.202 5:27 Lopez Santiago Martin General Roca
104 30 29 6 01:55:59.635 5:31 Altamirano Lucas Martin Tandil
96 31 30 7 01:56:54.807 5:34 Di Martino Juan Santiago Caba
342 41 39 8 02:00:28.582 5:44 Barnetche Francisco Mercedes
145 43 41 9 02:00:37.338 5:44 Atencio Juan Martin Tandil
153 51 48 10 02:04:06.457 5:54 Pugnali Diego Lionel Caba
93 54 51 11 02:05:12.298 5:57 Pisano Nicolas Caba
94 72 65 12 02:12:15.064 6:17 Gallego Lucas Santiago Hurlingham
314 76 68 13 02:13:13.342 6:20 Mauhourat Axel Tandil
154 80 72 14 02:13:42.273 6:22 Paredes Rodrigo Rafael Castillo
99 96 84 15 02:18:03.013 6:34 Perusin Federico Caba
155 100 88 16 02:18:55.652 6:36 Caro Braian General Fernandez Oro
147 143 116 17 02:32:58.733 7:17 Zunino Tomas Bruno Martinez
102 144 117 18 02:33:05.078 7:17 Gomez Baraibar Manuel Bragado
308 148 121 19 02:34:03.332 7:20 Guevara Marcos Caba
125 202 148 20 02:52:30.008 8:12 Savarese Oberti Jonathan Stefano  San Isidro
124 203 149 21 02:52:32.795 8:12 Brahim Juan Ignacio Martinez
301 249 172 22 03:08:07.073 8:57 Zampieri Dario Alberto Tandil
91 280 179 23 03:28:35.580 9:55 Cano Yonathan Mariano Moreno
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Arevalo Marcos Zarate
Cantidad Atletas: 24
21k M 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
137 8 8 1 01:41:50.469 4:50 Guidi Juan La Plata
10 10 10 2 01:42:14.187 4:52 Funes Gazari Emilio Ernesto Plottier
156 11 11 3 01:42:24.086 4:52 Zaffalon Sandro Enrique Picun Leufu
143 24 24 4 01:52:30.595 5:21 Lynch Torres Facundo Tomas Monte Grande
17 26 26 5 01:54:15.089 5:26 Moreno Rodrigo Cipolletti
108 35 33 6 01:58:01.019 5:37 Estivallet Christian Caba
303 36 34 7 01:58:13.462 5:37 Zeballos Facundo Martin Neuquen
139 45 43 8 02:02:11.006 5:49 Sanchez Javier Alejandro Vicente Lopez
142 53 50 9 02:05:08.912 5:57 Ercole Emir Neuquen
34 55 52 10 02:05:52.433 5:59 Espina Emiliano Gaston Villa Martelli
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

21k Varones

22/06/2024

21k M 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
140 62 56 11 02:08:35.328 6:07 Benitez Poirot Jorge Manuel Ciudad Jardin Del Libertador
141 74 66 12 02:12:47.504 6:19 Vartanian Lucas Caba
38 83 73 13 02:14:13.457 6:23 Chacon Eduardo San lIsidro
131 114 98 14 02:24:12.132 6:52 Boschetti Sebastian San Fernando
126 123 105 15 02:26:25.036 6:58 Barba Pablo Merlo
135 157 126 16 02:35:31.687 7:24 Godoy Sergio Paso Del Rey
151 204 150 17 02:52:39.565 8:13 Gonzalez Cristian Caba
40 222 159 18 02:55:51.035 8:22 Salvel Juan Pablo Moron
133 241 167 19 03:04:01.149 8:45 Mufioz Emanuel Santa Rosa
159 283 180 20 03:29:48.360 9:59 Fenzel Justo Boulogne Sur Mer
42 298 186 21 03:51:21.967 11:01 Alegre Axel Omar Jose Maria Ezeiza
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Caparello Roberto Daniel Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Zunino Franco Martinez
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alvarez Mariano Sebastian Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Loiza Marcos Dario Mar De Ajo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Sotuyo Federico Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Benavidez Franco Pergamino
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Smario Julian Fernando Ramos Mejia
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Pietronave Jonatan Osvaldo Quilmes
Cantidad Atletas: 29
21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
4 2 2 1 01:34:02.463 4:28 Urrutia Matias Omar Tandil
8 3 3 2 01:34:58.016 4:31 Barraza Mauricio German Tandil
1 4 4 3 01:37:17.142 4:37 Suhit Marcos Adrian Tandil
53 5 5 4 01:37:28.531 4:38 Cayupan Roberto Miguel General Roca
44 13 13 5 01:44:46.221 4:59 Donati Guido Ismael Tandil
304 14 14 6 01:45:14.782 5:00 Schang Juan Marcos Tandil
19 16 16 7 01:47:41.567 5:07 De Bastiani Oscar Valentin Tandil
73 20 20 8 01:50:02.847 5:14 Madrid Paez Juan Pablo Martinez
50 23 23 9 01:52:28.790 5:21 Maluh Luis Ramos Mejia
45 25 25 10 01:53:25.968 5:24 Macedo Maximiliano Del Viso
26 32 31 11 01:57:02.548 5:34 Paletta Sebastian Cipolletti
20 47 45 12 02:02:13.050 5:49 Policano Emanuel Laprida
82 50 47 13 02:02:47.725 5:50 Caceres Gaston Ituzaingo
7 52 49 14 02:04:21.552 5:55 Morales Fernando Oscar 9 De Julio
81 59 55 15 02:07:16.233 6:03 Catracchia Juan Bautista Carmen De Areco
27 63 57 16 02:08:53.009 6:08 Mosquera Hernan Tigre
21 66 59 17 02:09:22.288 6:09 Bruno Mauricio San Clemente Del Tuyu
18 69 62 18 02:09:45.453 6:10 Velazquez German Alfredo City Bell
32 75 67 19 02:13:10.117 6:20 Acosta Diego Ariel Ranchos
31 79 71 20 02:13:41.472 6:21 Botana Juan Ignacio La Plata
83 88 77 21 02:15:14.802 6:26 San Roman Pablo Andres Necochea
324 92 80 22 02:15:48.702 6:28 Garcia Retegui Sergio Emiliano Tandil
51 108 93 23 02:22:03.619 6:45 Gramajo Gutierrez Santiago San Isidro
310 109 94 24 02:23:14.023 6:49 Mufioz Alejandro Coronel Brandsen
24 121 104 25 02:25:47.894 6:56 Dinelli Roman Carlos Pellegrini
68 132 110 26 02:30:04.703 7:08 Gonzalez Marcos Tandil
15 140 113 27 02:32:45.716 7:16 Sabena Claudio Hernan Caba
28 142 115 28 02:32:55.221 7:16 Orden Nicolas 25 De Mayo
29 145 118 29 02:33:14.138 7:17 Paz Cristian Damian Hurlingham
78 156 125 30 02:35:29.687 7:24 Balacco Gustavo Lanus
58 191 142 31 02:48:53.287 8:02 lIzaguirre Ramiro Gustavo Bahia Blanca
322 214 158 32 02:55:01.970 8:20 Montafio Hernan Carlos Los Polvorines
59 225 160 33 02:57:22.759 8:26 Campayo Dario Capilla Del Sefior
30 238 164 34 03:03:15.779 8:43 Carimati Lucas San lIsidro
52 239 165 35 03:03:37.130 8:44 Cabanas Damian La Plata
47 292 182 36 03:34:55.063 10:14 Omonte Zambrana David Jorge Merlo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Cacace Antonio Raul Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Juarez Juan Manuel Ituzaingo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Diez Maximiliano Daniel Allen
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

21k Varones

22/06/2024

21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Fernandez Leandro Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Temporetti Bruno San Fernando
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - ludchak Luis Moron
DNF DNF  DNF DNF - - Albarracin Enzo Leonardo Bahia Blanca
Cantidad Atletas: 43
21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
67 12 12 1 01:42:43.546 4:53 Bordon Damian Mariano Moreno
241 38 36 2 01:59:18.196 5:40 Suppa Claudio Francisco Isidro Casanova
292 39 37 3 01:59:59.173 5:42 Fernandez Diego Quilmes
311 42 40 4 02:00:36.188 5:44 Martinez Gonzalo Tandil
329 44 42 5 02:01:25.868 5:46 Carricaburu Luis Agustin Dolores
252 46 44 6 02:02:11.940 5:49 Gil Martin Alberto Tandil
246 56 53 7 02:06:34.475 6:01 Valenzuela Mariano Patricio Canning
64 58 54 8 02:06:57.959 6:02 Gonzalez Diego Fernando Tandil
290 67 60 9 02:09:39.327 6:10 Corzo Cristian Rafael Caba
261 68 61 10 02:09:42.185 6:10 Zalazar Pablo Quilmes
254 71 64 11 02:11:59.169 6:17 Cortes Martin Zapala
242 77 69 12 02:13:23.996 6:21 Ramirez Luis Alberto Neuquen
312 86 75 13 02:14:40.982 6:24 Ridao Gustavo Adrian Tandil
255 89 78 14 02:15:20.589 6:26 Ricciuti Maximiliano Gabriel Monte Grande
257 93 81 15 02:16:09.821 6:29 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel Tres Arroyos
326 99 87 16 02:18:47.949 6:36 Saurel Iram Walter Tandil
291 102 89 17 02:19:35.149 6:38 Bottini Paulo Ramos Mejia
260 106 91 18 02:21:54.439 6:45 Smarke Luciano San Antonio De Areco
267 111 96 19 02:23:15.835 6:49 Recce Sebastian Alfredo La Plata
243 113 97 20 02:23:52.290 6:51 Alvite Eduardo Caseros
245 115 99 21 02:24:38.528 6:53 Bravo Adrian Caba
268 117 100 22 02:25:18.342 6:55 Levy Matias Mar Del Plata
269 119 102 23 02:25:30.135 6:55 Calegari Facundo Caba
248 126 107 24 02:27:46.219 7:02 Bramajo Marcelo Abel Ingeniero Maschwitz
305 147 120 25 02:33:50.299 7:19 Lopez Aguero Walter Max Campana
244 153 123 26 02:35:09.329 7:23 Morales Martin Ariel Cipolletti
262 155 124 27 02:35:27.386 7:24 Almiron Pablo Hurlingham
240 164 130 28 02:38:38.018 7:33 Guzman Miguel Alberto Neuquen
238 167 131 29 02:40:36.248 7:38 Melgarejo Sebastian Monte Grande
347 168 132 30 02:41:00.549 7:40 Monteavaro Leonardo Horacio Tandil
87 173 135 31 02:41:27.758 7:41 Almiron Juan Carlos Caba
264 193 144 32 02:49:36.529 8:04 Gonzélez Pereyra Ramén Horacio Puerto Madryn
273 197 146 33 02:50:52.008 8:08 Escudero Fernando Saul Tandil
11 208 154 34 02:53:50.821 8:16 Molina Sebastian Ignacio Villa La Angostura
278 246 170 35 03:07:12.342 8:54 Piovesan Juan Manuel Lujan
65 252 174 36 03:08:08.831 8:57 Barreiro Adrian Merlo
253 256 175 37 03:08:46.836 8:59 Schapp Hector Ruben Villa Adelina
349 259 176 38 03:11:58.283 9:08 Terrera Alberto Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 38
21k M 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
186 49 46 1 02:02:30.539 5:50 Lo Coco Guillermo Pinamar
191 70 63 2 02:11:29.369 6:15 Rueda Roberto Martin Lanus
165 85 74 3 02:14:34.292 6:24 Fourcade Roberto Marcelo Olavarria
318 91 79 4 02:15:23.638 6:26 Marquez Justo Leonardo Tandil
286 95 83 5 02:17:06.852 6:31 Ricci Hugo Leonel Carmen De Areco
280 107 92 6 02:22:01.831 6:45 Cortez Diocares Martin Avellaneda
173 120 103 7 02:25:30.559 6:55 Capella Juan José Caba
188 129 108 8 02:29:01.434 7:05 Cid Alejandro Temperley
194 137 112 9 02:32:06.498 7:14 Lopez Jorge Luis Gregorio de Laferrere
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

21k Varones

22/06/2024

21k M 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
198 150 122 10 02:34:36.536 7:21 Maggio Adrian Jorge Carmen De Patagones
181 160 127 11 02:37:43.533 7:30 Lavayen Mauricio German Tandil
169 161 128 12 02:37:58.292 7:31 Polakoff Cesar Dario Caba
179 182 137 13 02:43:35.992 7:47 Garcia Diego Alberto Temperley
284 183 138 14 02:43:39.466 7:47 Velasco German La Plata
168 186 139 15 02:44:12.315 7:49 Wolk Pablo Bahia Blanca
180 188 140 16 02:45:58.839 7:54 Ravese Oronel Gustavo Ruben Carmeleuquen
167 189 141 17 02:47:07.233 7:57 Toro Walter Fernando Bahia Blanca
162 198 147 18 02:51:09.566 8:09 Wist Pablo Jose Caba
12 207 153 19 02:53:35.422 8:15 Tedesco Valerio Rauch
285 210 155 20 02:54:15.629 8:17 Magallanes Fernando Tigre
174 212 156 21 02:54:20.689 8:18 Rizzi Ramiro Caba
283 229 161 22 02:59:39.817 8:33 Lopez Sanz Facundo Ezequiel Caba
170 231 162 23 03:01:10.889 8:37 Pan Pablo Cipolletti
163 244 168 24 03:06:13.735 8:52 Raposo R Dario Caba
197 263 177 25 03:14:26.666 9:15 Dotro Adrian Caba
166 294 184 26 03:35:48.598 10:16 Gonzalez Marcelo Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Saharrea Alejandro Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Volcovinsky Ariel Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Labbozzetta Fernando El Palomar
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Garcia Oscar Fabian Catriel
DNF DNF  DNF DNF - - Riz Pablo Esteban Hurlingham
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Ferrari Mauricio Héctor Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 32
21k M 55-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
219 27 27 1 01:54:36.396 5:27 Bosotto Jorge Omar Tandil
233 34 32 2 01:57:14.356 5:34 Valdi Roberto Omar Olavarria
234 78 70 3 02:13:28.454 6:21 Guzman Claudio Javier Tandil
201 98 86 4 02:18:16.001 6:35 Moralejo Marcelo Carlos Ituzaingo
216 105 90 5 02:20:25.195 6:41 Salomone Jorge Enrique Castelar
223 124 106 6 02:26:26.202 6:58 Volpini Adrian Gustavo San Carlos de Bariloche
299 131 109 7 02:29:59.455 7:08 Guevara Alejandro Francisco Arrecifes
302 136 111 8 02:31:46.169 7:13 Waicman Diego Ariel Caba
224 169 133 9 02:41:00.658 7:40 Gonzalez Sebastian Patricio Caba
220 171 134 10 02:41:17.077 7:40 Cirigliano Gabriel Eduardo Martin Coronado
203 196 145 11 02:50:24.825 8:06 Rivera Antonio Asencio Tandil
222 205 151 12 02:52:45.225 8:13 Monti Marcelo Caba
13 206 152 13 02:53:23.352 8:15 Mondino Marcelo Omar Caba
204 213 157 14 02:55:01.479 8:20 Rodriguez Javier Heraldo La Plata
313 250 173 15 03:08:07.611 8:57 Zampieri Alberto Tandil
200 266 178 16 03:14:59.899 9:17 Etcheverry Andres Belen De Escobar
319 288 181 17 03:33:17.765 10:09 Labonia Marcelo Claudio Villa De Mayo
228 297 185 18 03:40:37.984 10:30 Saavedra Pablo Alejandro Tandil
227 304 187 19 04:02:32.931 11:32 Cabral Hunter Carlos Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 19
21k M 60-64
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
215 87 76 1 02:15:00.639 6:25 Lopez Hector Antonio Neuquen
300 110 95 2 02:23:14.608 6:49 Reynoso Omar Eduardo Tandil
213 118 101 3 02:25:30.024 6:55 Piazza Jorge Americo Olavarria
208 192 143 4 02:49:22.772 8:03 Leira Claudio San Fernando
212 240 166 5 03:03:56.445 8:45 Samperi Alfredo Ricardo Caba
205 245 169 6 03:06:52.903 8:53 Puglia Juan Carlos Avellaneda
209 247 171 7 03:07:17.461 8:55 Nelzon Dario Hurlingham
207 306 189 8 04:14:46.602 12:07 Gomez Julio Osvaldo Merlo
Cantidad Atletas: 8
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

22/06/2024

21k M 65-69
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
332 146 119 1 02:33:27.460 7:18 Giammarini Ruben Alberto Olavarria
214 234 163 2 03:02:41.128 8:41 Da Cruz Adrian Enrique Monte Grande
Cantidad Atletas: 2
21k M 70+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
235 305 188 1 04:13:39.178 12:04 Dellepiane Avellaneda Marco Antonio San Isidro
Cantidad Atletas: 1
21k Mujeres
21k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
115 48 3 1 02:02:18.795 5:49 Tunesi Maria Victoria Tandil
111 84 11 2 02:14:16.061 6:23 Quintana Agustina Monte Grande
123 122 18 3 02:25:54.177 6:56 Speroni Sofia Monte Grande
106 128 21 4 02:28:26.542 7:04 Silva Lucia Caba
122 159 33 5 02:37:35.167 7:30 Milessi Sofia Canning
118 216 58 6 02:55:14.301 8:20 Menendez Daila La Plata
107 260 84 7 03:12:14.910 9:09 Rivera Micaela Monte Grande
121 261 85 8 03:12:15.083 9:09 Starkloff Florencia Canning
Cantidad Atletas: 8
21k F 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
9 73 8 1 02:12:21.028 6:18 Martinez Avelina Maria Tandil
6 81 9 2 02:13:44.386 6:22 Roo Belen Mar De Ajo
98 125 19 3 02:26:44.635 6:59 Dellapittima lvana Cipolletti
148 135 25 4 02:31:32.786 7:12 Prosperi Marina San Clemente Del Tuyu
152 149 28 5 02:34:20.490 7:20 Moyano Gilda Daniela Hurlingham
101 215 57 6 02:55:07.929 8:20 Gey Pamela Monte Grande
103 237 74 7 03:03:09.882 8:43 Pan Agostina Cipolletti
100 262 86 8 03:12:15.244 9:09 Perez Starkloff Paula Giselle Llavallol
146 269 91 9 03:18:04.269 9:25 Gandorfi Noelia Lanus
Cantidad Atletas: 9
21k F 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
309 29 1 1 01:55:04.947 5:28 Changazzo Andrea Mar Del Plata
36 33 2 2 01:57:06.556 5:34 Ferrara Yanina Luciana Mar Del Plata
33 60 5 3 02:07:42.566 6:04 Vigoz Lucila Temperley
41 65 7 4 02:09:17.105 6:09 Vasallo Romina Cipolletti
343 82 10 5 02:13:47.785 6:22 Jorge Vera Marisa Valeria Villa Gesell
160 104 15 6 02:20:12.849 6:40 Quijada Vanina Andrea Neuquen
129 116 17 7 02:24:53.358 6:53 Mitre Juliana Gisele Olavarria
14 127 20 8 02:28:14.144 7:03 Lapuyade Gisele Nazareth Tandil
136 199 52 9 02:51:43.015 8:10 Pisano Maria Florencia Ituzaingo
128 223 64 10 02:56:10.326 8:23 Merola Julieta Caba
158 226 66 11 02:58:16.298 8:29 Lettieri Anabela Carla Ciudad Jardin Del Libertador
348 227 67 12 02:58:47.350 8:30 Rojas Camila Caba
132 236 73 13 03:02:47.408 8:42 Perez Georgina Rocio San Carlos de Bolivar
130 253 79 14 03:08:23.410 8:58 Perez Maria Virginia Caba
144 286 106 15 03:31:49.590 10:05 Gimenez Maria Soledad 25 De Mayo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Galassi Luisina Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Amaya Liliana Yerba Buena - Marcos Paz
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ramirez Camila Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Denoi Maria Paula Caba
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Cantidad Atletas: 19
21Kk F 40-44
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

231 57 4 1 02:06:35.684 6:01 Vasquez Guerra Cynthia Mabel Tandil

69 101 13 2 02:18:56.913 6:36 Macario Cintia Elisabeth Cipolletti

54 103 14 3 02:19:48.030 6:39 Cherazo Veronica Soledad San Clemente Del Tuyu

75 130 22 4 02:29:16.399 7:06 Mezzarobba Maria Laura Caba

325 134 24 5 02:31:16.102 7:12 Torres Belen Anahi Tandil

85 138 26 6 02:32:14.912 7:14 Lombardi Maria Eva San Carlos de Bariloche

49 152 30 7 02:34:56.750 7:22 Gonzalez Julieta Caba

57 154 31 8 02:35:09.595 7:23 Izquierdo Silvana Neuquen

79 158 32 9 02:36:39.360 7:27 Renda Cintia Anabel Bahia Blanca

46 172 38 10 02:41:19.294 7:40 Valderrama Verénica Merlo

72 178 42 11 02:42:25.072 7:44 Herrera Eliana Hurlingham

77 181 45 12 02:43:05.664 7:45 Dumas Luciana Neuquen

320 187 48 13 02:45:38.298 7:53 Montafio Cecilia Ingeniero Pablo Nogues

70 200 53 14 02:51:55.480 8:11 Pesavento Ludmila La Plata

61 217 59 15 02:55:16.293 8:20 Ferreiro Vanesa San Clemente Del Tuyu

23 219 61 16 02:55:34.768 8:21 Ferretti Anabella Caba

56 221 63 17 02:55:40.483 8:21 Dalul Carolina Colon

55 232 70 18 03:01:58.362 8:39 Osman Natalia Haedo

66 243 76 19 03:05:59.441 8:51 Mifio Silvia Rada Tilly

60 255 81 20 03:08:46.510 8:59 Perez Romina Belen De Escobar

62 257 82 21 03:08:58.943 8:59 Kissner Maria Soledad Bahia Blanca

74 267 89 22 03:15:02.492 9:17 Alfaro Adriana San Miguel

39 274 96 23 03:21:18.603 9:35 Baigorria Leticia Vanina Bahia Blanca

48 278 100 24 03:26:05.581 9:48 Annoni Giovana Concordia

22 205 111 25 03:37:19.297 10:20 Blasco Guadalupe Caba

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Boucher Ana Julia Caba

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Lopez lvana Marina Bahia Blanca

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Cristini Paula Andrea Mar Del Plata

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Silva Paula Beatriz Tandil

Cantidad Atletas: 29
21Kk F 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
2 61 6 1 02:08:06.750 6:06 Preussler Roxana Mar Del Plata

237 112 16 2 02:23:28.017 6:49 Hughes Nancy Caba

295 133 23 3 02:31:13.088 7:12 Mendez Poyard Gabriela Ines La Plata

293 151 29 4 02:34:38.599 7:21 De La Cruz Maria Guadalupe Bahia Blanca

63 162 34 5 02:37:58.322 7:31 Costanzo Zampa Caba

256 166 36 6 02:40:17.104 7:37 Bisignano Maria Laura Caba

259 176 41 7 02:41:52.057 7:42 Benitez Anahi Alejandra San Miguel

344 180 44 8 02:42:50.766 7:45 Carmody Lorena Del Carmen Tandil

287 185 a7 9 02:44:01.387 7:48 Juliani Daniela Veronica General Belgrano

265 190 49 10 02:48:20.312 8:00 Campisi Lucia Gabriela Mar Del Plata

247 194 50 11 02:50:07.503 8:06 Luparia Teresa La Plata

16 209 55 12 02:53:51.327 8:16 Farulli Nadya Vanina Monte Grande

270 211 56 13 02:54:17.573 8:17 Sandoval Silvina Andrea Viedma

296 220 62 14 02:55:40.219 8:21 Mignino Lorena Arminda Mar Del Plata

277 224 65 15 02:56:16.860 8:23 Aranda Debora Lorena Ramos Mejia

263 228 68 16 02:59:39.492 8:33 Juani Valeria Mariana General San Martin

272 230 69 17 03:00:39.462 8:36 Claudia Comment Colon

239 235 72 18 03:02:47.238 8:42 Campos Mirta Susana San Carlos de Bolivar

266 248 77 19 03:08:06.917 8:57 Perez Morilla Sabrina Sol Merlo

289 254 80 20 03:08:46.290 8:59 Benaderet Mariela Benavidez

249 258 83 21 03:09:39.471 9:01 Gil Flavia Lorena Centenario

276 264 87 22 03:14:27.038 9:15 Berias Paola Caba

294 279 101 23 03:27:11.994 9:51 Gonzalez Alicia Hurlingham

288 281 102 24 03:28:35.739 9:55 Galarza Fanny Mariano Moreno

306 282 103 25 03:29:43.895 9:59 Estevez Noelia Campana

274 284 104 26 03:31:49.214 10:05 Bucci Gabriela Susana 25 De Mayo

250 296 112 27 03:38:56.788 10:25 Messina Analia Caba

271 299 113 28 03:53:50.935 11:08 Bustamante Lorena Hurlingham

251 300 114 29 03:54:00.096 11:08 Segovia Romina Jose C. Paz
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K21 Series Tandil 2024

21k Mujeres

22/06/2024

21k F 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Paschetta Flavia Paola Carmen De Areco
DNF DNF  DNF DNF - - Mazza Gisela Campana
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Nicolini Vanesa Santa Rosa
DNF DNF  DNF DNF - - D'amico Marianela Soledad Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Feldman Florencia Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 34
21k F 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
177 90 12 1 02:15:21.652 6:26 Lovera Carola Andrea Santo Tome
317 139 27 2 02:32:25.981 7:15 Sangiuliano Marianela Neuquen
183 174 39 3 02:41:38.872 7:41 Iriart Maria De Los Angeles Tandil
185 175 40 4 02:41:39.343 7:41 Ramos Rosana Gabriela Tandil
192 195 51 5 02:50:07.735 8:06 Luparia Isabel City Bell
182 242 75 6 03:04:10.639 8:46 Lépez Veronica Del Milagro San Miguel
178 251 78 7 03:08:07.653 8:57 Fernandez Elsa Beatriz Tandil
282 265 88 8 03:14:35.431 9:15 Herrera Carolina Hurlingham
189 270 92 9 03:18:34.486 9:27 Payllalef Rosana Marisol Necochea
171 271 93 10 03:20:29.887 9:32 Lopez Erica Olivos
88 272 94 11 03:20:44.334 9:33 Campiani Mariana 25 De Mayo
175 273 95 12 03:20:44.376 9:33 Nufiez Cristina Marcela Caba
176 277 99 13 03:25:40.325 9:47 Beistain Berti Maria De Las Mercedes Caba
187 285 105 14 03:31:49.380 10:05 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 25 De Mayo
193 287 107 15 03:31:50.086 10:05 Riutort Eugenia 25 De Mayo
281 289 108 16 03:33:34.591 10:10 Alem Maria Celia Olavarria
195 291 110 17 03:34:43.365 10:13 Cavo Maria Alicia Chivilcoy
316 303 117 18 03:57:50.948 11:19 Zalazar Maria Cecilia San Fernando
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Aguirrezabala Fernanda Carmen De Patagones
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Francisco Silvina Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Talerico Ana Paula Colon
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Malizia Angeles 25 De Mayo
Cantidad Atletas: 22
21k F 55-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
202 165 35 1 02:38:38.875 7:33 Siano Silvia Mar De Ajo
230 170 37 2 02:41:13.663 7:40 Martino Andrea Lilian City Bell
321 184 46 3 02:43:41.319 7:47 Sanchez Miryan Alejandra Malvinas Argentinas
199 201 54 4 02:52:18.280 8:12 Rodriguez Karina Carmen Olavarria
307 218 60 5 02:55:22.291 8:21 Canzani Natalia Tigre
232 233 71 6 03:02:40.914 8:41 Brugnoli Debora Nelcy Monte Grande
218 268 90 7 03:16:06.115 9:20 Isa Maria Pia Caba
226 275 97 8 03:21:43.648 9:36 Ruscitti Leda Tigre
229 276 98 9 03:24:45.319 9:45 Salvatierra Mirta Graciela Neuquen
217 290 109 10 03:34:06.927 10:11 Galvan Alejandra Hurlingham
221 301 115 11 03:57:50.281 11:19 Muner Laura San lIsidro
225 302 116 12 03:57:50.495 11:19 Lavigne Maria Marta Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Aracena Celina Raquel Santa Lucia
Cantidad Atletas: 13
21k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
211 179 43 1 02:42:42.983 7:44 Arana Liliana Mabel Mar Del Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Castro Beatriz Bella Vista
Cantidad Atletas: 2
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